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gara del 9 febbraio 2009
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NOME

Domenico
Loreno
Fabrizio
Cao
Gasparin
Venuti
Marcello
Franco Z.
Maso
Princi

Edi
Peressi
Matteo
Manuela
Francesco
Tosoratti
Massimo
Alain

PUNTEGGIO

559
510
486
468
467
456
449
448
438
416
406
406
401
370
368
360
342
336






